
X-Distance Y-Distance Z-Distance
10 G3HT10K3IB1S 195 564 462
30 G3HT10K3IB2S 196 554 478
10 G3HT15K3IB1S 195 564 462
30 G3HT15K3IB2S 203 548 441

15kVA

COG Details in mmRating SKU Number

10kVA

Runtime 
in Min

YUASA CSB

320

233

391

228

310

270

377

Net Weight with 
YUASA Battery  

in kg

Type and Quantity of 
Batteries 

Net Weight with 
CSB Battery    

in kg

233
GP1272     

(32 numbers)

GP1272     
(90 numbers)

NPW45-12   
(32 numbers)

NPW45-12   
(64 numbers)

NPW45-12   
(32 numbers)

NPW45-12   
(90 numbers)

Runtime Details

SKU Number/        
(Runtime in Minutes

G3HT15K3IB2S (30 min)

G3HT15K3IB1S (10 min)

G3HT10K3IB2S (30 min)

G3HT10K3IB1S (10 min)

GP1272     
(64 numbers)

GP12120    
(32 numbers)
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